
Show #914736 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 36

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening Robyn Volkening144.50

2 348 Cal Bar Playboy Brooke Bartek Trent J Pearson141.00

3 399 Hollywood Nickers Macie Mayes (Collegiate) Mary Beth  Meier135.00

4 361 Gunner Danielle Lombino Danielle Lombino131.50

5 369 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh Pam Carbaugh130.00

6 378 Cd Lightly Sparked Claire Nichols Reece Nichols127.00

7 360 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers127.00

8 330 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson Shannon Pigott124.50

9 415 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson Tracy Lynn Johnson124.50

10 315 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright Cathy Wright124.00

11 285 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba Alicia Renee Duleba122.50

12 296 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis TEENA DAVIS110.00

13 287 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin Kathy Laughlin108.50

14 454 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape Riley Pape105.00

15 281 WB Colonels Ace Mark Johnson Nicolette E Johnson103.00

16 515 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe Diana Greenhaw97.50

17 294 Dualin Sanjo Rey Pam Walton Pam Walton92.00

18 520 TAMU NU Bars Aries Sydney Frames Sydney Frames & Tyler 91.50

19 305 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini Wendy Lamborghini88.50

20 365 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson Greg Gibson88.00

21 521 A Saint He Aint Christy Philips Christy Philips82.00

22 426 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett Darell L Burnett81.50

23 477 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass Kaitlyn Glass80.00

24 362 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers78.00

25 403 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford Ashley Weatherford73.50

26 314 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd Kenneth Kidd71.00

27 357 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley Jennifer Fridley70.00

28 283 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig Barbara Hartwig69.00

29 313 SS One Eyed Dualer Greg Walton Greg Walton65.00

30 474 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) Khyman Taylor61.00

31 300 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet57.00

32 417 DH Frosty Whizkid Marshall Conde Marshall Conde56.00

33 359 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman Lori Sparkman48.00

34 447 DDF Rooster Dun It Courtney Fain Courtney Fain42.00

35 398 Silver Cat 55 Grace Nichols Matt Nichols31.50

36 445 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth Dwayne Hildreth24.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 45

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 330 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 75.50 Shannon Pigott45.00

2 525 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 75.00 Wendy Lamborghini44.00

3 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 74.00 Robyn Volkening43.00

4 287 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 73.00 Kathy Laughlin42.00

5 369 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 73.00 Pam Carbaugh41.00

6 399 Hollywood Nickers Macie Mayes (Collegiate) 73.00 Mary Beth  Meier40.00

7 415 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 73.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson39.00

8 348 Cal Bar Playboy Brooke Bartek 73.00 Trent J Pearson38.00

9 454 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 72.50 Riley Pape37.00

10 295 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Janie A Smith 72.50 Janie A Smith36.00

11 361 Gunner Danielle Lombino 72.00 Danielle Lombino35.00

12 315 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 71.50 Cathy Wright34.00

13 325 Silver Savanah Cat Debbie Bartek 71.00 Debbie Bartek33.00

14 553 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 71.00 Lynne Barnes32.00

15 360 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 71.00 Angie Ayers31.00

16 281 WB Colonels Ace Mark Johnson 70.50 Nicolette E Johnson30.00

17 294 Dualin Sanjo Rey Pam Walton 70.50 Pam Walton29.00

18 314 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 69.50 Kenneth Kidd28.00

19 426 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 69.50 Darell L Burnett27.00

20 285 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 69.00 Alicia Renee Duleba26.00

21 359 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 69.00 Lori Sparkman25.00

22 283 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 68.50 Barbara Hartwig24.00

23 296 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 68.50 TEENA DAVIS23.00

24 305 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 68.50 Wendy Lamborghini22.00

25 357 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 68.50 Jennifer Fridley21.00

26 365 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 68.00 Greg Gibson20.00

27 521 A Saint He Aint Christy Philips 67.50 Christy Philips19.00

28 447 DDF Rooster Dun It Courtney Fain 67.50 Courtney Fain18.00

29 515 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 67.50 Diana Greenhaw17.00

30 477 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 67.50 Kaitlyn Glass16.00

31 378 Cd Lightly Sparked Claire Nichols 66.50 Reece Nichols15.00

32 313 SS One Eyed Dualer Greg Walton 66.50 Greg Walton14.00

33 520 TAMU NU Bars Aries Sydney Frames 63.50 Sydney Frames & Tyler 13.00

34 300 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 63.50 Donna Poteet12.00

35 403 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 63.00 Ashley Weatherford11.00

36 527 Tabs Genuine Foxie Vicki Lendl 62.50 Vicki Lendl10.00

37 417 DH Frosty Whizkid Marshall Conde 61.50 Marshall Conde9.00

38 409 LK Mr Misunderstood Keeley Vanek 59.00 RAINY WALKER8.00

39 284 Cats Raising Cain Mitzi Freeman 0.00 Mitzi Freeman7.00

OP1 40 362 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 64.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers6.00

OP1 41 479 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 57.00 Stacey Lynn Webb5.00

OP1 42 310 Lw Docs Catalena Ellen Githens 57.00 Ellen Githens4.00

OP2 43 474 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 59.00 Khyman Taylor3.00

OP2 44 445 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 57.50 Dwayne Hildreth2.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

OP3+ 45 398 Silver Cat 55 Grace Nichols 65.00 Matt Nichols1.00



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 42

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 70.00 Robyn Volkening42.00

2 415 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 67.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson41.00

3 378 Cd Lightly Sparked Claire Nichols 67.00 Reece Nichols40.00

4 365 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 66.50 Greg Gibson39.00

5 515 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 65.50 Diana Greenhaw38.00

6 283 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 65.50 Barbara Hartwig37.00

7 399 Hollywood Nickers Macie Mayes (Collegiate) 65.50 Mary Beth  Meier36.00

8 315 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 65.00 Cathy Wright35.00

9 296 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 65.00 TEENA DAVIS34.00

10 369 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 64.50 Pam Carbaugh33.00

11 285 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 64.00 Alicia Renee Duleba32.00

12 360 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 64.00 Angie Ayers31.00

13 294 Dualin Sanjo Rey Pam Walton 62.50 Pam Walton30.00

14T 287 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 62.00 Kathy Laughlin29.00

14T 282 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman 62.00 Maeci Hoffman29.00

16 330 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 61.00 Shannon Pigott27.00

17 361 Gunner Danielle Lombino 60.50 Danielle Lombino26.00

18 305 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 60.00 Wendy Lamborghini25.00

19 281 WB Colonels Ace Mark Johnson 60.00 Nicolette E Johnson24.00

20 314 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 59.50 Kenneth Kidd23.00

21 348 Cal Bar Playboy Brooke Bartek 58.00 Trent J Pearson22.00

22 520 TAMU NU Bars Aries Sydney Frames 56.00 Sydney Frames & Tyler 21.00

23 300 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 55.00 Donna Poteet20.00

24 417 DH Frosty Whizkid Marshall Conde 51.00 Marshall Conde19.00

25 362 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 50.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers18.00

26 477 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 50.00 Kaitlyn Glass17.00

27 403 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 44.00 Ashley Weatherford16.00

OP1 28 313 SS One Eyed Dualer Greg Walton 64.00 Greg Walton15.00

OP1 29 426 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 61.00 Darell L Burnett14.00

OP1 30 474 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 60.50 Khyman Taylor13.00

OP1 31 521 A Saint He Aint Christy Philips 58.50 Christy Philips12.00

OP1 32 295 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Janie A Smith 58.00 Janie A Smith11.00

OP1 33 359 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 57.00 Lori Sparkman10.00

OP1 34 398 Silver Cat 55 Grace Nichols 55.50 Matt Nichols9.00

OP1 35 310 Lw Docs Catalena Ellen Githens 53.50 Ellen Githens8.00

OP1 36 527 Tabs Genuine Foxie Vicki Lendl 51.00 Vicki Lendl7.00

OP2 37 396 Blue Diamonds Shine Jessie Boozer 63.50 Jessie Boozer6.00

OP2 38T 447 DDF Rooster Dun It Courtney Fain 56.50 Courtney Fain5.00

OP2 38T 454 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 56.50 Riley Pape5.00

OP2 40 529 Spade Cat Cee Jan Scott Kelly 55.00 Scott Kelly3.00

OP2 41 357 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 35.00 Jennifer Fridley2.00

OP3+ 42 445 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 52.50 Dwayne Hildreth1.00



Show #914736 (DENNIS SIGLER): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 41

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 348 Cal Bar Playboy Brooke Bartek 70.50 Trent J Pearson41.00

2 330 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 68.50 Shannon Pigott40.00

3 361 Gunner Danielle Lombino 68.50 Danielle Lombino39.00

4 399 Hollywood Nickers Macie Mayes (Collegiate) 65.00 Mary Beth  Meier38.00

5 415 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 63.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson37.00

6 357 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 62.50 Jennifer Fridley36.00

7 285 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 62.50 Alicia Renee Duleba35.00

8 296 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 62.50 TEENA DAVIS34.00

9 378 Cd Lightly Sparked Claire Nichols 62.00 Reece Nichols33.00

10 520 TAMU NU Bars Aries Sydney Frames 61.00 Sydney Frames & Tyler 32.00

11 295 TAMU Jazzy Lil Dove Janie A Smith 60.50 Janie A Smith31.00

12 362 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 60.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers30.00

13 360 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 59.50 Angie Ayers29.00

14 315 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 57.50 Cathy Wright28.00

15 281 WB Colonels Ace Mark Johnson 57.00 Nicolette E Johnson27.00

16 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 56.50 Robyn Volkening26.00

17 287 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 56.00 Kathy Laughlin25.00

18 417 DH Frosty Whizkid Marshall Conde 56.00 Marshall Conde24.00

19 521 A Saint He Aint Christy Philips 56.00 Christy Philips23.00

20 454 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 55.00 Riley Pape22.00

21 369 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 55.00 Pam Carbaugh21.00

22 365 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 54.50 Greg Gibson20.00

23 294 Dualin Sanjo Rey Pam Walton 53.50 Pam Walton19.00

24 314 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 53.50 Kenneth Kidd18.00

25 515 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 52.00 Diana Greenhaw17.00

26 313 SS One Eyed Dualer Greg Walton 51.00 Greg Walton16.00

27 403 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 50.50 Ashley Weatherford15.00

28 398 Silver Cat 55 Grace Nichols 50.00 Matt Nichols14.00

29 310 Lw Docs Catalena Ellen Githens 49.00 Ellen Githens13.00

30 359 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 49.00 Lori Sparkman12.00

31 426 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 49.00 Darell L Burnett11.00

32 477 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 48.00 Kaitlyn Glass10.00

33 447 DDF Rooster Dun It Courtney Fain 46.00 Courtney Fain9.00

34 305 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 43.50 Wendy Lamborghini8.00

35 553 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 34.50 Lynne Barnes7.00

OP1 36 325 Silver Savanah Cat Debbie Bartek 64.00 Debbie Bartek6.00

OP1 37 283 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 62.00 Barbara Hartwig5.00

OP1 38 445 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 47.50 Dwayne Hildreth4.00

OP1 39 474 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 45.50 Khyman Taylor3.00

OP2 40 300 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 50.00 Donna Poteet2.00

OP2 41 479 Shakeitformerey Stacey Lynn Webb 45.50 Stacey Lynn Webb1.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 42

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 474 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (Collegiate) 74.00 Khyman Taylor42.00

2 454 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 73.50 Riley Pape41.00

3 348 Cal Bar Playboy Brooke Bartek 72.50 Trent J Pearson40.00

4 378 Cd Lightly Sparked Claire Nichols 72.50 Reece Nichols39.00

5 525 Metallic Dynamite Dr Wendy Lamborghini 72.00 Wendy Lamborghini38.00

6 477 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 72.00 Kaitlyn Glass37.00

7 360 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 71.50 Angie Ayers36.00

8 369 RD Play It Again Sam Pamela Carbaugh 71.00 Pam Carbaugh35.00

9T 305 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 71.00 Wendy Lamborghini33.50

9T 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 71.00 Robyn Volkening33.50

11T 403 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 70.50 Ashley Weatherford31.50

11T 361 Gunner Danielle Lombino 70.50 Danielle Lombino31.50

13T 426 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 70.50 Darell L Burnett29.50

13T 285 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 70.50 Alicia Renee Duleba29.50

15 521 A Saint He Aint Christy Philips 70.50 Christy Philips28.00

16 315 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 70.50 Cathy Wright27.00

17T 520 TAMU NU Bars Aries Sydney Frames 70.00 Sydney Frames & Tyler 25.50

17T 515 Peptos Rapsady Kat Levi Monroe 70.00 Diana Greenhaw25.50

19 362 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 69.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers24.00

20 300 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 69.50 Donna Poteet23.00

21 281 WB Colonels Ace Mark Johnson 69.50 Nicolette E Johnson22.00

22 399 Hollywood Nickers Macie Mayes (Collegiate) 69.00 Mary Beth  Meier21.00

23 313 SS One Eyed Dualer Greg Walton 69.00 Greg Walton20.00

24 296 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 69.00 TEENA DAVIS19.00

25 389 Lil Billy The Kid Max Schmidt 69.00 Melinda L Cheetham18.00

26 445 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 68.00 Dwayne Hildreth17.00

27 527 Tabs Genuine Foxie Vicki Lendl 67.50 Vicki Lendl16.00

28 553 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes 67.00 Lynne Barnes15.00

29 294 Dualin Sanjo Rey Pam Walton 67.00 Pam Walton14.00

30T 287 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 66.50 Kathy Laughlin12.50

30T 330 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 66.50 Shannon Pigott12.50

32 357 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 66.50 Jennifer Fridley11.00

33 447 DDF Rooster Dun It Courtney Fain 66.50 Courtney Fain10.00

34 365 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 65.50 Greg Gibson9.00

35T 415 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 65.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson7.50

35T 398 Silver Cat 55 Grace Nichols 65.50 Matt Nichols7.50

37T 325 Silver Savanah Cat Debbie Bartek 64.00 Debbie Bartek5.50

37T 282 Okies Missin Tari Maeci Hoffman 64.00 Maeci Hoffman5.50

39 417 DH Frosty Whizkid Marshall Conde 61.00 Marshall Conde4.00

OP1 40 283 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 70.50 Barbara Hartwig3.00

OP1 41 314 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 66.50 Kenneth Kidd2.00

OP1 42 359 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 61.50 Lori Sparkman1.00


